
74

74

74

74

74

74

74

150

150

150

34

34

34

150 150

150

34

34

164

41

41

41

116 116

97

97

97

97

8

97

8

78

180

167 167 167

180

180

180

17

 

BURLIN
GTON N

ORTHERN

BU
R

LIN
G

TO
N

 N
O

R
TH

ER
N

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GALESBURG

KNOXVILLE

ABINGDON

ALTONA

WATAGA

ONEIDA

RIO

VICTORIA

WILLIAMSFIELDEAST GALESBURG

YATES CITY

ST. AUGUSTINE

HENDERSON

MAQUON

GALESBURG

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Map Index

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  2 of 22

R1E R2E R3E R4E

T13N

T9N

T10N

T11N

T12N

Page 3 of 22 Page 5 of 22 Page 6 of 22

Page 7 of 22 Page 8 of 22 Page 9 of 22 Page 10 of 22

Page 11 of 22 Page 12 of 22 Page 13 of 22 Page 14 of 22

Page 15 of 22 Page 16 of 22 Page 17 of 22 Page 18 of 22

Page 19 of 22 Page 20 of 22 Page 21 of 22 Page 22 of 22

Page 4 of 22



74

150

RIO

KNOX HWY 34

Henderson Creek

North Henderson Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

7 98

456 2 13

33

20

26

34

14

21 23

32

17

29

35

28 27

16

30

22

11

19

31

15 13

10

25

36

18

24

12

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  3 of 22

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 4
 o

f 2
2)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 8
 o

f 2
2)

(joins page 7 of 22)

R1E

T13N



34

BURLIN
GTON N

ORTHERN

ONEIDA

KNOX HWY 2

KNOX HWY 35

K
N

O
X

 R
O

A
D

 9
00E

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 3

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 6

K
N

O
X

 R
O

A
D

 6
00 E

Pope Creek

 
Walnut Creek

 

 

 

   

8 9

1245 3

7

6

21

17

24

28

20

32

1316

29

33

12

25

11

34

23

35

22

10

27 26

1415

30

31

18

19

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  4 of 22

R2E

T13N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 3

 o
f 2

2)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 5
 o

f 2
2)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 9
 o

f 2
2)

(joins page 8 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 7

 o
f 2

2)



34

BURLIN
GTON N

ORTHERN

ALTONA

K
N

O
X

 R
O

A
D

 1
800 E

KNOX HWY 4

W
alnut C

reek

M
ud

 R
un

Pi
lo

t C
re

ek

 

 

Walnut Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

8

5 34 2 1

7

6

32 34

21

28

20

27

12

29

1315

10

33

1417

25

23 24

11

22

35

26

36

19

18

31

30

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  5 of 22

R3E

T13N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 4

 o
f 2

2)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 6
 o

f 2
2)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
0 of 22

)

(joins page 9 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 8

 o
f 2

2)



180

17

KNOX HWY 4

COUNTY HIGHWAY 16
K

N
O

X
 R

O
A

D
 1

800 E

F
itch C

reek

 

 

Walnut Creek

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

2

9

1

8

4 35

7

6

26

23

35

21

11

22

28

1210

1314

24

32

15

33 36

20

29 25

16

27

17

34

30

19

31

18

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  6 of 22

R4E

T13N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 5

 o
f 2

2)

(joins page 10 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 9

 o
f 2

2)



74

150

34

HENDERSON

GALESBURG

COUNTY HIGHWAY 37

KNOX HWY 31  
 

Henderson Creek

South Henderson Creek

Pennington Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

9

6

8

5 2

7

134

10

1517

11

23

131618

2219

31

2420 21

12

2629 25272830

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  7 of 22

R1E

T12N

(joins page 3 of 22)
(jo

in
s pa

ge
 4

 o
f 2

2)
(jo

in
s pa

ge
 8

 o
f 2

2)

(joins page 11 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
2 of 22

)



34

34

167

WATAGA

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 36

CO
 H

W
Y 

40

N
or

th
 C

re
ek

Forman Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

4 2

9

3

8

15

7

6

26

36

21

34

25

13

32 33

17

20 24

14

12

27

15

35

23

31

10

2829

11

22

18

19

30

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  8 of 22

R2E

T12N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 3

 o
f 2

2)

(joins page 4 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 5
 o

f 2
2)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 9
 o

f 2
2)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 7

 o
f 2

2)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 1
1 

of
 2

2
)

(joins page 12 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
3 of 22

)



167

VICTORIA

1800 E

KNOX HWY 7

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 12

 

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 15

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 12

Forman Creek

Su
ga

r 
C

re
ek

 

 

 

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

45 3

8 9

2 16

7

2528 26

15 13

32

14

27

16

29

33

24

35 36

21

12

20

10

22

17

11

2319

30

31

18

A A

AA

A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  9 of 22

R3E

T12N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 4

 o
f 2

2)
(joins page 5 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 6
 o

f 2
2)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
0 of 22

)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 8

 o
f 2

2)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 1
2 

of
 2

2
)

(joins page 13 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
4 of 22

)



180

167

180

180

 

VICTORIA

1550 N

1800 E

KNOX HWY 24

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 15

C
adw

ell C
reek

 

 

 

 
 

Walnut Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

Brandywine Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

2 13

9

45

87

6

29 2628 25

14

12

13

27

10

2423

16

11

20

1517

35

22

363432 33

21

30

19

31

A
A

A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  10 of 22

R4E

T12N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 5

 o
f 2

2)
(joins page 6 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 9

 o
f 2

2)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 1
3 

of
 2

2
)

(joins page 14 of 22)



74150

34

164

41

  

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

GALESBURG

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 25

KNOX HWY 10

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

87

56

33

24

3432

12

35 3631

2527 2629 2830

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  11 of 22

R1E

T11N

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 8
 o

f 2
2)

(joins page 7 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
2 of 22

)
(jo

in
s pa

ge
 1

6 of 22
)

(joins page 15 of 22)



74

150

97

 

KNOXVILLE

EAST GALESBURG

 

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 21

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 9

COUNTY HIGHWAY 7

 

Court Creek

Middle Creek

 
 

 

Haw Creek

 

 

 

 
  

 

  

 
 

 

 
 

 

 
98

1

7

4 26 5 3

13

21

36

16

242320

10

25

34

26

22

27

19

30

12

35

15 14

31

11

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  12 of 22

R2E

T11N

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 9
 o

f 2
2)

(joins page 8 of 22)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 7
 o

f 2
2)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

1 
of

 2
2

)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
3 of 22

)
(jo

in
s pa

ge
 1

7 of 22
)

(joins page 16 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

5 
of

 2
2

)



74

74

150

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 12

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 21

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 15

C
O

 H
W

Y
 1

5

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sugar Creek

 

 

 

15

8

4

97

6

11

23

35

24

12

13

26

14

36

10

25

32

20 22

34

15

21

33

29

17

28 27

1618

19

31

30

A
A

A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  13 of 22

R3E

T11N

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
0 of 22

)
(joins page 9 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 8

 o
f 2

2)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 1
2 

of
 2

2
)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
4 of 22

)
(jo

in
s pa

ge
 1

8 of 22
)

(joins page 17 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

6 
of

 2
2

)



150

180

WILLIAMSFIELD

KNOX HWY 11

COUNTY HIGHWAY 18

Spoon River

Br
an

dy
w

in
e 

C
re

ek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Spoon River

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8 97

5 16 4 3 2

12

24

32 3633 3534

1316

25

17

10 11

21 22

29

15

2630

20

28 27

31

19

18
A

A

A
A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  14 of 22

R4E

T11N

(joins page 10 of 22)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 9
 o

f 2
2)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

3 
of

 2
2

)

(joins page 18 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

7 
of

 2
2

)



41

 

ABINGDON

700 N

1150 N

COUNTY HIGHWAY 26

COUNTY HIGHWAY 5

C
O

 H
W

Y
 26

B
rush C

reek

Latimer Creek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

13 2

8

45

97

6

12

14 13

23

25

15

2420 22

10 11

34

26

35

17

28

36

16

31

29

21

27

18

19

30

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  15 of 22

R1E

T10N

(joins page 11 of 22)
(jo

in
s pa

ge
 1

2 of 22
)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
6 of 22

)

(joins page 19 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 2
0 of 22

)



97

 

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 8

COUNTY HIGHWAY 27

COUNTY HIGHWAY 26

COUNTY HIGHWAY 5

Haw
 C

re
ek

P
ig C

reek

B
ru

nk
 C

re
ek

 

Haw Creek

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

8 9

35

7

16 24

15

24

1617

12

2322

32

10

36

29

33

25

11

14

20

27 26

13

21

34

28

19

30

18

31 35A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  16 of 22

R2E

T10N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

1 
of

 2
2

)
(joins page 12 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
3 of 22

)
(jo

in
s pa

ge
 1

7 of 22
)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

5 
of

 2
2

)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 1
9 

of
 2

2
)

(joins page 20 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 2
1 of 22

)



74

97

B
U

R
LIN

G
TO

N
 N

O
R

TH
E

R
N

 

KNOX HWY 17

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 21

K
N

O
X

 R
O

A
D

 1
800 E

KNOX HWY 20

KNOX HWY 12

Littl
e H

aw Cree
k

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

8

2

9

35 4 1

7

6

14

10 11

26

3635

15

2529

21

32

23

16

22

28

12

17

27

13

3433

18

20

30

2419

31

A

A
A

A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  17 of 22

R3E

T10N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

2 
of

 2
2

)
(joins page 13 of 22) (jo

in
s pa

ge
 1

4 of 22
)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
8 of 22

)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

6 
of

 2
2

)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 2
0 

of
 2

2
)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 2
2 of 22

)

(joins page 21 of 22)



74

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y

KNOX HWY 11

KNOX ROAD 900N

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 19

K
N

O
X

 R
O

A
D

 1
800 E

French Creek

Sw
ab R

un

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

987

124 356

10

21 22

36

15

35

20

16

28

33

11

14

25

23

29 26

13

27

32

12

34

19

30

17

24

18

A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  18 of 22

R4E

T10N

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

3 
of

 2
2

)
(joins page 14 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

7 
of

 2
2

)

(joins page 22 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 2

1 
of

 2
2

)



41

116
ST. AUGUSTINE

KNOX HWY 23

Hermon Creek

Indian Creek

Dag
o 

Sl
ou

gh

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Indian C
reek

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8

5

7

1

9

236

2419

30

18

2322

17 15

25

14 13

29

12

20 21

27

36

10

31

16

28

11

26

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  19 of 22

R1E

T9N

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
6 of 22

)
(joins page 15 of 22)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 2
0 of 22

)



116

 

KNOX HWY 20

KNOX HWY 39

CO HWY 8

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 8

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 8

Hermon Creek

 

Spoon River

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

8

3 1

97

5 4 26

21 2220

27

19

10

26

15

29 28

12

36

16

23

32

17

3531

25

33

30

11

24

1418 13

34

A

A

A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  20 of 22

R2E

T9N

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
7 of 22

)
(joins page 16 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

5 
of

 2
2

)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 1
9 

of
 2

2
)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 2
1 of 22

)



97

8

97

MAQUON

K
N

O
X

 R
O

A
D

 1
800E

KNOX HWY 29 Littlers Creek

Hickory Creek

 

 

 

 

Sp
oo

n 
Rive

r

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

8

5 3

7

2

9

6 1

10 11

13

30

31

28

35

27

32

22

29

34

15

36

23

14

26

19

16

24

25

20

12

21

1718

A

A

A

A

A

A

A

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  21 of 22

R3E

T9N

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 1
8 of 22

)
(joins page 17 of 22)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 1

6 
of

 2
2

)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 2
0 

of
 2

2
)

(jo
in

s pa
ge

 2
2 of 22

)



8

78

YATES CITY

K
N

O
X

 R
O

A
D

 1
800E

K
N

O
X

 H
W

Y
 22

French Creek

Littlers Creek

Flea Creek

West Fork 

Kickapoo Creek

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 
 

 
  

 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

98

1

7

26 5 4 3

13

12

2420

33 34

17

21

2829

35

19

32

23

16

3631

30

18 14

26

22

27 25

15

A

A

AA

A
A

A

AAA

FCI-33
Actuarial Map

Illinois (17)
Knox (095)

Approved:  Springfield Regional Office        Date:  04/08/2005        Page:  22 of 22

R4E

T9N

(joins page 18 of 22)
(jo

in
s 

pa
ge

 1
7 

of
 2

2
)

(jo
in

s 
pa

ge
 2

1 
of

 2
2

)


	Page 2 of 22
	Page 3 of 22
	Page 4 of 22
	Page 5 of 22
	Page 6 of 22
	Page 7 of 22
	Page 8 of 22
	Page 9 of 22
	Page 10 of 22
	Page 11 of 22
	Page 12 of 22
	Page 13 of 22
	Page 14 of 22
	Page 15 of 22
	Page 16 of 22
	Page 17 of 22
	Page 18 of 22
	Page 19 of 22
	Page 20 of 22
	Page 21 of 22
	Page 22 of 22

